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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Racibórz, 24- - 25-3-2017

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2017-03-24 - 12:52 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:24.02 519
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:35.97 33.58 250m: 2:43.60 33.91 350m: 3:51.70 34.03

100m: 1:02.39 32.81 200m: 2:09.69 33.72 300m: 3:17.67 34.07 400m: 4:24.02 32.32

2. ŚWIDERSKI Filip 04 SiKReT Gliwice 4:40.62 432
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:40.40 35.14 250m: 2:52.89 36.36 350m: 4:06.12 36.54

100m: 1:05.26 34.95 200m: 2:16.53 36.13 300m: 3:29.58 36.69 400m: 4:40.62 34.50

3. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 4:41.47 428
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:40.49 35.73 250m: 2:53.56 36.50 350m: 4:06.43 36.51

100m: 1:04.76 33.84 200m: 2:17.06 36.57 300m: 3:29.92 36.36 400m: 4:41.47 35.04

4. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:44.67 414
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.94 36.34 250m: 2:57.07 36.42 350m: 4:09.24 36.55

100m: 1:07.60 35.48 200m: 2:20.65 36.71 300m: 3:32.69 35.62 400m: 4:44.67 35.43

5. ELLGOTH Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:47.60 401
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:43.59 36.62 250m: 2:57.14 36.72 350m: 4:11.80 37.90

100m: 1:06.97 35.02 200m: 2:20.42 36.83 300m: 3:33.90 36.76 400m: 4:47.60 35.80

6. WALTER Jakub 04 Mosm Tychy 4:48.73 397
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:45.65 37.86 250m: 3:01.10 37.53 350m: 4:15.83 37.02

100m: 1:07.79 36.36 200m: 2:23.57 37.92 300m: 3:38.81 37.71 400m: 4:48.73 32.90

7. STAROŃ Tymoteusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:04.18 339
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:52.03 39.41 250m: 3:10.28 38.82 350m: 4:28.06 39.09

100m: 1:12.62 38.79 200m: 2:31.46 39.43 300m: 3:48.97 38.69 400m: 5:04.18 36.12

8. BROWARSKI Maciej 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:04.27 339
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.48 39.62 250m: 3:09.76 38.93 350m: 4:27.78 38.90

100m: 1:11.86 37.74 200m: 2:30.83 39.35 300m: 3:48.88 39.12 400m: 5:04.27 36.49

9. ORZECHOWSKI Krzysztof 04 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 5:06.29 332
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:53.96 39.23 250m: 3:13.61 39.99 350m: 4:30.12 37.83

100m: 1:14.73 39.55 200m: 2:33.62 39.66 300m: 3:52.29 38.68 400m: 5:06.29 36.17

10. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:06.36 332
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:51.27 39.97 250m: 3:13.17 40.88 350m: 4:31.26 38.79

100m: 1:11.30 38.07 200m: 2:32.29 41.02 300m: 3:52.47 39.30 400m: 5:06.36 35.10

11. WILUSZ Kacper 04 Mosm Tychy 5:07.38 329
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:52.90 40.14 250m: 3:12.83 39.46 350m: 4:31.38 38.61

100m: 1:12.76 38.94 200m: 2:33.37 40.47 300m: 3:52.77 39.94 400m: 5:07.38 36.00

12. BARANEK Jakub 04 Zryw Opole 5:08.36 326
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:51.63 40.00 250m: 3:11.17 40.27 350m: 4:31.56 40.55

100m: 1:11.63 38.18 200m: 2:30.90 39.27 300m: 3:51.01 39.84 400m: 5:08.36 36.80

13. SAWCZUK Adrian 04 MOS CSiR Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:13.52 310
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:51.92 39.16 250m: 3:12.02 40.53 350m: 4:33.72 40.98

100m: 1:12.76 38.27 200m: 2:31.49 39.57 300m: 3:52.74 40.72 400m: 5:13.52 39.80

14. KLYSZCZ Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 5:16.78 300
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:57.37 41.19 250m: 3:20.62 41.40 350m: 4:39.98 37.31

100m: 1:16.18 40.52 200m: 2:39.22 41.85 300m: 4:02.67 42.05 400m: 5:16.78 36.80

15. GOIK Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 5:17.44 298
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.94 40.64 250m: 3:17.49 41.86 350m: 4:38.23 40.36

100m: 1:14.30 38.92 200m: 2:35.63 40.69 300m: 3:57.87 40.38 400m: 5:17.44 39.21

JANIK Rafał 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:17.44 298
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:57.17 41.27 250m: 3:19.84 41.17 350m: 4:40.51 40.20

100m: 1:15.90 40.34 200m: 2:38.67 41.50 300m: 4:00.31 40.47 400m: 5:17.44 36.93

17. SZCZEPANIK Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 5:19.65 292
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:51.26 40.90 250m: 3:13.54 41.73 350m: 4:38.42 42.83

100m: 1:10.36 38.00 200m: 2:31.81 40.55 300m: 3:55.59 42.05 400m: 5:19.65 41.23
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18. OCHMAN Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:20.35 290
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:58.83 41.99 250m: 3:21.28 41.15 350m: 4:42.94 40.21

100m: 1:16.84 41.05 200m: 2:40.13 41.30 300m: 4:02.73 41.45 400m: 5:20.35 37.41

19. GRĘBSKI Mateusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:22.24 285
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:57.32 41.59 250m: 3:21.55 41.69 350m: 4:43.55 41.13

100m: 1:15.73 40.40 200m: 2:39.86 42.54 300m: 4:02.42 40.87 400m: 5:22.24 38.69

20. KONIECZNY Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:22.82 284
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:57.17 42.72 250m: 3:21.78 42.01 350m: 4:44.31 40.73

100m: 1:14.45 39.48 200m: 2:39.77 42.60 300m: 4:03.58 41.80 400m: 5:22.82 38.51

21. MRÓZ Tymoteusz 04 Mosm Tychy 5:27.13 273
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:59.42 41.98 250m: 3:24.71 42.78 350m: 4:46.88 40.77

100m: 1:17.44 41.31 200m: 2:41.93 42.51 300m: 4:06.11 41.40 400m: 5:27.13 40.25

22. KOZIOŁEK Kewin 04 SiKReT Gliwice 5:28.67 269
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:00.13 41.76 250m: 3:24.65 42.42 350m: 4:48.02 42.00

100m: 1:18.37 40.68 200m: 2:42.23 42.10 300m: 4:06.02 41.37 400m: 5:28.67 40.65

23. DRYGAŁA Bartosz 04 Uks Na Fali Bytom 5:29.50 267
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:59.14 42.13 250m: 3:24.62 42.82 350m: 4:49.65 41.84

100m: 1:17.01 40.89 200m: 2:41.80 42.66 300m: 4:07.81 43.19 400m: 5:29.50 39.85

24. MAŃKOWSKI Kacper 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:29.61 267
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:57.73 41.80 250m: 3:22.02 42.47 350m: 4:48.07 43.34

100m: 1:15.93 40.71 200m: 2:39.55 41.82 300m: 4:04.73 42.71 400m: 5:29.61 41.54

25. HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:29.98 266
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:58.75 41.82 250m: 3:24.28 42.80 350m: 4:50.44 42.63

100m: 1:16.93 40.88 200m: 2:41.48 42.73 300m: 4:07.81 43.53 400m: 5:29.98 39.54

26. GÓROWSKI Cezary 04 Zryw Opole 5:30.73 264
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 2:00.27 43.85 250m: 3:25.78 42.62 350m: 4:50.94 43.20

100m: 1:16.42 40.75 200m: 2:43.16 42.89 300m: 4:07.74 41.96 400m: 5:30.73 39.79

27. OLEKSY Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:31.27 263
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:58.48 41.49 250m: 3:23.72 43.31 350m: 4:50.26 42.54

100m: 1:16.99 41.26 200m: 2:40.41 41.93 300m: 4:07.72 44.00 400m: 5:31.27 41.01

28. LEWICKI Jakub 04 Tkkf Knurów Szczygłowice 5:32.63 259
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:01.64 43.26 250m: 3:26.70 41.73 350m: 4:51.44 42.73

100m: 1:18.38 41.69 200m: 2:44.97 43.33 300m: 4:08.71 42.01 400m: 5:32.63 41.19

29. MAZUR Konrad 04 Uks Na Fali Bytom 5:33.04 258
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:59.62 42.49 250m: 3:25.07 42.81 350m: 4:50.97 43.26

100m: 1:17.13 40.93 200m: 2:42.26 42.64 300m: 4:07.71 42.64 400m: 5:33.04 42.07

30. DĄBROWSKI Szymon 04 MOS CSiR Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:35.56 253
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 2:01.55 43.58 250m: 3:29.60 44.51 350m: 4:55.10 42.52

100m: 1:17.97 42.07 200m: 2:45.09 43.54 300m: 4:12.58 42.98 400m: 5:35.56 40.46

31. WRĘCZYCKI Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:36.12 251
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:04.65 43.01 250m: 3:32.39 44.21 350m: 4:58.63 42.57

100m: 1:21.64 42.50 200m: 2:48.18 43.53 300m: 4:16.06 43.67 400m: 5:36.12 37.49

32. BUDA Bartosz 04 Zryw Opole 5:36.32 251
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:01.09 42.03 250m: 3:29.36 44.90 350m: 4:56.89 43.29

100m: 1:19.06 41.99 200m: 2:44.46 43.37 300m: 4:13.60 44.24 400m: 5:36.32 39.43

33. KASZYCKI Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 5:36.87 250
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 2:00.23 43.12 250m: 3:27.41 43.57 350m: 4:55.31 44.34

100m: 1:17.11 41.77 200m: 2:43.84 43.61 300m: 4:10.97 43.56 400m: 5:36.87 41.56

34. WALTER Daniel 04 Mosm Tychy 5:37.79 248
50m: 150m: 2:04.48 43.54 250m: 3:29.90 43.46 350m: 4:54.16 41.49

100m: 1:20.94 200m: 2:46.44 41.96 300m: 4:12.67 42.77 400m: 5:37.79 43.63

35. MIZGALSKI Szymon 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:37.85 247
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:59.78 43.31 250m: 3:29.91 44.73 350m: 4:56.12 42.96

100m: 1:16.47 40.43 200m: 2:45.18 45.40 300m: 4:13.16 43.25 400m: 5:37.85 41.73
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36. MOLSKI Michał 04 Uks Na Fali Bytom 5:44.46 233
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:06.78 44.64 250m: 3:37.09 45.85 350m: 5:05.39 43.89

100m: 1:22.14 43.79 200m: 2:51.24 44.46 300m: 4:21.50 44.41 400m: 5:44.46 39.07

37. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 5:45.31 232
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:04.06 43.25 250m: 3:31.81 44.00 350m: 5:00.08 44.00

100m: 1:20.81 42.52 200m: 2:47.81 43.75 300m: 4:16.08 44.27 400m: 5:45.31 45.23

38. ŁAKOTA Wojciech 04 Mosm Tychy 5:48.01 226
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 2:04.62 43.89 250m: 3:36.53 46.14 350m: 5:07.49 44.83

100m: 1:20.73 43.84 200m: 2:50.39 45.77 300m: 4:22.66 46.13 400m: 5:48.01 40.52

39. KACZMAREK Michał 04 SiKReT Gliwice 5:49.43 224
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:04.01 45.19 250m: 3:36.17 45.85 350m: 5:08.46 45.78

100m: 1:18.82 42.23 200m: 2:50.32 46.31 300m: 4:22.68 46.51 400m: 5:49.43 40.97

40. ROZWADOWSKI Michał 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 5:51.10 220
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:05.24 45.50 250m: 3:36.67 46.04 350m: 5:06.95 45.00

100m: 1:19.74 42.68 200m: 2:50.63 45.39 300m: 4:21.95 45.28 400m: 5:51.10 44.15

41. HEJNAR Michał 04 SiKReT Gliwice 5:51.59 220
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 2:04.91 45.18 250m: 3:35.80 45.18 350m: 5:07.92 45.72

100m: 1:19.73 43.16 200m: 2:50.62 45.71 300m: 4:22.20 46.40 400m: 5:51.59 43.67

42. SOMMER Antoni 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:01.15 202
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:10.04 46.05 250m: 3:44.90 47.36 350m: 5:17.23 45.27

100m: 1:23.99 44.53 200m: 2:57.54 47.50 300m: 4:31.96 47.06 400m: 6:01.15 43.92

43. SOWIŃSKI Maciej 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 6:01.98 201
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:07.69 45.93 250m: 3:43.07 48.22 350m: 5:16.54 46.18

100m: 1:21.76 44.12 200m: 2:54.85 47.16 300m: 4:30.36 47.29 400m: 6:01.98 45.44

44. FURGAŁA Jakub 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:04.50 197
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:08.67 47.56 250m: 3:43.48 47.70 350m: 5:17.87 45.37

100m: 1:21.11 43.81 200m: 2:55.78 47.11 300m: 4:32.50 49.02 400m: 6:04.50 46.63

45. PIENTKA Michał 04 Uks Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 6:12.48 185
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:13.37 46.67 250m: 3:49.86 49.08 350m: 5:25.78 48.74

100m: 1:26.70 46.00 200m: 3:00.78 47.41 300m: 4:37.04 47.18 400m: 6:12.48 46.70

46. RYBAK Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 6:12.99 184
50m: 150m: 2:16.76 48.90 250m: 3:53.53 48.50 350m: 5:27.98 46.51

100m: 1:27.86 200m: 3:05.03 48.27 300m: 4:41.47 47.94 400m: 6:12.99 45.01

47. PAŁKA Jakub 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 6:13.57 183
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:13.57

48. BĘBEN Kamil 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 6:21.11 172
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:20.99 50.72 250m: 3:58.20 49.30 350m: 5:36.66 49.39

100m: 1:30.27 48.70 200m: 3:08.90 47.91 300m: 4:47.27 49.07 400m: 6:21.11 44.45

49. RZESZOWSKI Davide 04 UKS Salmo Żory 6:29.27 162
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:21.85 49.74 250m: 4:03.73 51.54 350m: 5:43.83 49.42

100m: 1:32.11 49.45 200m: 3:12.19 50.34 300m: 4:54.41 50.68 400m: 6:29.27 45.44

50. KELER Aleksander 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 6:36.03 153
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:17.33 49.75 250m: 4:01.99 52.46 350m: 5:46.69 52.63

100m: 1:27.58 46.88 200m: 3:09.53 52.20 300m: 4:54.06 52.07 400m: 6:36.03 49.34

51. STRZELCZYK Paweł 04 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 7:01.64 127
50m: 45.78 45.78 150m: 2:34.00 55.10 250m: 4:22.01 53.74 350m: 6:11.01 53.92

100m: 1:38.90 53.12 200m: 3:28.27 54.27 300m: 5:17.09 55.08 400m: 7:01.64 50.63


